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SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20 Ok
18 Ok
21 Ok
0 Ok
15 Ok
19 Ok
21 Ok
20 Ok
20 Ok
20 Ok
12 Ok
19 Ok
2 Ok
19 Ok
23 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
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g

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

21064516027

21064516028

21064516028

21064516028

21064516028

21064516029

21064516029

21064516029

21064516029

21064516030

21064516030

21064516030

21064516030

21064516031

21064516031

21064516031

21064516031

21064516032

21064516032

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000028

21SBSDBHHI000029

21SBSDBHHI000029

21SBSDBHHI000029

21SBSDBHHI000029

21SBSDBHHI000030

21SBSDBHHI000030

21SBSDBHHI000030

21SBSDBHHI000030

21SBSDBHHI000031

21SBSDBHHI000031

21SBSDBHHI000031

21SBSDBHHI000031

21SBSDBHHI000032

21SBSDBHHI000032

21SBSDBHHI000032

21SBSDBHHI000032

21SBSDBHHI000033

21SBSDBHHI000033
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MANSI
KUMARI
SINGH

MEGHA
SAHNI

MEGHA
SAHNI

MEGHA
SAHNI

MEGHA
SAHNI

MOHAMMAD
ANU

MOHAMMAD
ANU

MOHAMMAD
ANU

MOHAMMAD
ANU

MONU

MONU

MONU

MONU

NEERAJ
YADAV

NEERAJ
YADAV

NEERAJ
YADAV

NEERAJ

YADAV

NITIN ANAND

NITIN ANAND

12051101

72032801

12295101

12051102

12051101

12315110

72032801

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

72032801

12295101

12051102

12051101

72052803

12275101

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

DELHI THROUGH
THE AGES: THE
MAKING OF ITS
EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

English-A

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt HToT STR Ty
(FOR ALL HONS.)

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS-
ECONOMICS-I

Designed & Developed by @

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20 Ok
23 Ok
21 Ok
15 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
19 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
19 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
21 Ok
24 Ok
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g

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

21064516032

21064516032

21064516033

21064516033

21064516033

21064516033

21064516034

21064516034

21064516034

21064516034

21064516035

21064516035

21064516035

21064516035

21064516036

21064516036

21064516036

21064516036

21064516037

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000033

21SBSDBHHI000033

21SBSDBHHI000034

21SBSDBHHI000034

21SBSDBHHI000034

21SBSDBHHI000034

21SBSDBHHI000035

21SBSDBHHI000035

21SBSDBHHI000035

21SBSDBHHI000035

21SBSDBHHI000036

21SBSDBHHI000036

21SBSDBHHI000036

21SBSDBHHI000036

21SBSDBHHI000037

21SBSDBHHI000037

21SBSDBHHI000037

21SBSDBHHI000037

21SBSDBHHI000038
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NITIN ANAND

NITIN ANAND

OMKAR
RAMESHWAR
BOBADE

OMKAR
RAMESHWAR
BOBADE

OMKAR
RAMESHWAR
BOBADE

OMKAR
RAMESHWAR
BOBADE

PANKAJ

PANKAJ

PANKAJ

PANKAJ

PIYUSH
VERMA

PIYUSH
VERMA

PIYUSH
VERMA

PIYUSH
VERMA

POONAM
SINHA

POONAM
SINHA

POONAM
SINHA

POONAM
SINHA

PRASHANT
KUMAR

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

12325901

72032801

12051102

12051101

72052803

12325901

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

72052803

AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

English-A

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt HTwT 3R FwwT
(FOR ALL HONS.)

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt W7 SR FwT
(FOR ALL HONS.)

N~ T A A

Designed & Developed by @

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
19 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
15 Ok
19 Ok
14 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
21 Ok
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g

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

21064516037

21064516037

21064516038

21064516038

21064516038

21064516038

21064516039

21064516039

21064516039

21064516039

21064516040

21064516040

21064516040

21064516040

21064516041

21064516041

21064516041

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000038

21SBSDBHHI000038

21SBSDBHHI000039

21SBSDBHHI000039

21SBSDBHHI000039

21SBSDBHHI000039

21SBSDBHHI000040

21SBSDBHHI000040

21SBSDBHHI000040

21SBSDBHHI000040

21SBSDBHHI000041

21SBSDBHHI000041

21SBSDBHHI000041

21SBSDBHHI000041

21SBSDBHHI000042

21SBSDBHHI000042

21SBSDBHHI000042
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KUMAR

PRASHANT
KUMAR

PRASHANT
KUMAR

PRITESH
SINGH
YADAV

PRITESH
SINGH
YADAV

PRITESH
SINGH
YADAV

PRITESH
SINGH
YADAV

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAJAN
KUMAR

RAJAN
KUMAR

RAJAN
KUMAR

12051102

12051101

72052803

12315110

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

72052803

12295101

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt HTeT 3R Ty
(FOR ALL HONS.)

DELHI THROUGH
THE AGES: THE
MAKING OF ITS
EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt W7 3R Fwwy
(FOR ALL HONS.)

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL

AVYAM
RHAKTIKAI IN

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

21 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
20 Ok
15 Ok
20 Ok
14 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
19 Ok
21 Ok
9 Ok
15 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
19 Ok
14 Ok
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g

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

21064516041

21064516042

21064516042

21064516042

21064516042

21064516043

21064516043

21064516043

21064516043

21064516044

21064516044

21064516044

21064516044

21064516045

21064516045

21064516045

21064516045

21064516046

21064516046

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000042

21SBSDBHHI000043

21SBSDBHHI000043

21SBSDBHHI000043

21SBSDBHHI000043

21SBSDBHHI000044

21SBSDBHHI000044

21SBSDBHHI000044

21SBSDBHHI000044

21SBSDBHHI000045

21SBSDBHHI000045

21SBSDBHHI000045

21SBSDBHHI000045

21SBSDBHHI000046

21SBSDBHHI000046

21SBSDBHHI000046

21SBSDBHHI000046

21SBSDBHHI000047

21SBSDBHHI000047
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RAJAN
KUMAR

RISHIKESH
GIRI

RISHIKESH
GIRI

RISHIKESH
GIRI

RISHIKESH
GIRI

SAGAR
GUPTA

SAGAR
GUPTA

SAGAR
GUPTA

SAGAR
GUPTA

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SARA SINGH

SARA SINGH

SARA SINGH

SARA SINGH

SAURABH
KUMAR

SAURABH
KUMAR

12051101

72052803

12315110

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

12035902

72032801

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt HToT SIR Ty
(FOR ALL HONS.)

DELHI THROUGH
THE AGES: THE
MAKING OF ITS
EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

English-A

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

TN

Designed & Developed by @

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20 Ok
22 Ok
0 Ok
15 Ok
19 Ok
9 Ok
20 Ok
14 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
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184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

21064516046

21064516047

21064516047

21064516047

21064516047

21064516048

21064516048

21064516048

21064516048

21064516049

21064516049

21064516049

21064516049

21064516050

21064516050

21064516050

21064516050

21064516051

21064516051

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000047

21SBSDBHHI000048

21SBSDBHHI000048

21SBSDBHHI000048

21SBSDBHHI000048

21SBSDBHHI000049

21SBSDBHHI000049

21SBSDBHHI000049

21SBSDBHHI000049

21SBSDBHHI000050

21SBSDBHHI000050

21SBSDBHHI000050

21SBSDBHHI000050

21SBSDBHHI000051

21SBSDBHHI000051

21SBSDBHHI000051

21SBSDBHHI000051

21SBSDBHHI000052

21SBSDBHHI000052
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KUMAR

SAURABH
KUMAR

SHASHANK
JAIN

SHASHANK
JAIN

SHASHANK
JAIN

SHASHANK
JAIN

SRISHTI
SHARMA

SRISHTI
SHARMA

SRISHTI
SHARMA

SRISHTI
SHARMA

SUHAIL

SUHAIL

SUHAIL

SUHAIL

SUHAIL
MANSOORI

SUHAIL
MANSOORI

SUHAIL
MANSOORI

SUHAIL
MANSOORI

SUNIL
CHAUHAN

SUNIL
CHAUHAN

12051101

72032801

12325901

12051102

12051101

12035902

72032801

12051102

12051101

12295101

12051102

12051101

72052803

72032801

12295101

12051102

12051101

72032801

12325901

BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

English-A

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

&Y HTaT STR Ty
(FOR ALL HONS.)

English-A

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

TN

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

0 Ok
9 Ok
19 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
20 Ok
20 Ok
16 Ok
20 Ok
17 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
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204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

21064516051

21064516052

21064516052

21064516052

21064516052

21064516053

21064516053

21064516053

21064516053

21064516054

21064516054

21064516054

21064516054

21064516055

21064516055

21064516055

21064516055

21064516056

Marks 516 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Hindi), 1, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-DECEMBER1:REGULAR, IA

21SBSDBHHI000052

21SBSDBHHI000053

21SBSDBHHI000053

21SBSDBHHI000053

21SBSDBHHI000053

21SBSDBHHI000054

21SBSDBHHI000054

21SBSDBHHI000054

21SBSDBHHI000054

21SBSDBHHI000055

21SBSDBHHI000055

21SBSDBHHI000055

21SBSDBHHI000055

21SBSDBHHI000056

21SBSDBHHI000056

21SBSDBHHI000056

21SBSDBHHI000056

21SBSDBHHI000057
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CHAUHAN

SUNIL
CHAUHAN

TANNU

TANNU

TANNU

TANNU

TRILOKI
KUMAR

TRILOKI
KUMAR

TRILOKI
KUMAR

TRILOKI
KUMAR

VIKAS

VIKAS

VIKAS

VIKAS

VIKRAM
KUMAR ROY

VIKRAM
KUMAR ROY

VIKRAM
KUMAR ROY

VIKRAM
KUMAR ROY

VIPIN NAGAR

12051101

12315110

72032801

12051102

12051101

72052803

12325901

12051102

12051101

72032801

12295101

12051102

12051101

72052803

12325901

12051102

12051101

12135911

BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

DELHI THROUGH
THE AGES: THE
MAKING OF ITS
EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

English-A

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt HTwT 3IR Ty
(FOR ALL HONS.)

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

English-A

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

HINDI
KAVITA(ADIKAL
AVYAM
BHAKTIKALIN
KAVYE)

Hindi Bhasha Or Uski
Lipi Ka Itihas

Tt Wt 3R Fwy
(FOR ALL HONS.)

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA
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